Newton Old Main Street Sanitary Sewer Impro City of Newton

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

Engineer’s Project No.: 35-180335-000-0158
Engineer: Ryan W. Glessner, PE

Design Engineer:

Technician:

Bid Date: June 18, 2019

Bid Time: 2:00 pm

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email

1 Suzanne Loomis City of Newton 316-284-6020 sloomis@newtonkans:i

2 Jennifer Loveland KCNR 316-263-0265 jloveland@kcnr.net

3 Frank Oursler Middlecreek Corporation 620-983-2371  middlecreekcorp@gmi

4 Terri Kelley Mies Construction 316-945-7227 terri@miesconstructio

5 Sharon Picard ePlan 573-447-7130  sharonp@eplanbiddin

6 Alan Blough Nowak Construction 316-794-8898 alan@nowakconstruct

7 Janea Christy Mayer Specialty Services, LLC 316-794-1165  janea@mayerllc.com

& Luke Duling Duling Construction Co. 316-522-3458 dulcon@swbell.net

9 Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 800-364-2059 content@constructcon
10 Lee Anne Hutton The Builders Association 816-595-4116 Ihutton1l@kec.rr.com
11 Brent Moore Horizontal Boring & Tunneling Co.  402-266-5347 horizontalboring@hbitt
12 Eric Johnson North America Procurement, Inc. ~ 302-450-1923  bids@napc.me
13 Matthew Richards Vortex Companies 914-512-7713 mrichards@vortexcom
14 Joan Almonia Dodge Data & Analytics 413-507-3073 Joan.Almonia@constr
15 ADDENDUM NO. 1 May 31, 2019
16 Mike Rayl McCullough Excavation, Inc. 316-634-2199 mike@mcculloughexci
17 Dan Hess Ditch Diggers, Inc. 785-823-5881 dan.hess@me.com
18 Jeff Shamburg M Con, LLC 785-438-9500  jeffrey@mconundergrc
19 Tony Hermreck Greeley Excavating 785-304-1685  greeleyex@juno.com
20 Dane Fugleberg Wichita Winwater 316-552-8900  dafugleberg@winwate
21 Chris Wolken Kansas Paving 316-644-7468  chris@kansaspaving.c
22 Justin Dutton Dutton Construction 316-304-7238  duttoncp@yahoo.com
23 Micaiah Bergeron Cornejo & Sons LLC 316-640-7866 Micaiah.Bergeron@co
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Jason Henderson

Wichita Winwater Works Co.

316-522-8900

jhhenderson@winwate

303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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